Continuous plug-in bridge - FBST 500-PLC BU PHCENIX
CONTACT

2966692
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/de/produkte/2966699
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Continuous plug-in bridge, color: blue
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2966692

20 pc

1pc

G1 - Relais
CK6243

Page 426 (C-5-2019)
4017918130534
44,959

42,778 g
85366990

DE

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Bridge

Electrical properties

Maximum load current 32A

Connection data

Maximum load current 32A
Dimensions
Length 500 mm

Material specifications

Color blue
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Approvals

@ PRS
Approval ID: TE/2109/880590/16

® &
Approval ID: 46016-03 HH

Nominal Voltage Uy Nominal Current I Cross Section AWG Cross Section mm?
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141140
27141140
27141140

EC000489

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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